
Attachment G 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  



ATTACHMENT G – SUMMARY OF AGREEMENT 
 

Lionakis 
(Multi-Year Agreement (MYA) #3000*1065) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Page 1 of 1 

 
Agreement/ 
Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 
Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

Agreement/Amendment 
Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

 
Agreement 

Total 

Agreement November 5, 2013 /  
November 18, 2013 

Original Amount $2,608,643 
Original Term:  November 18, 2013 to June 30, 2018 $2,608,643 

Amendment No. 1 November 5, 2013 / 
March 25, 2014 

Increased Amount by $2,029,408 
Extended Term to December 31, 2018 $4,638,051 

Amendment No. 2 N/A / 
December 20, 2018 

No Amount Increase 
Updated “Indemnification for Design Professional Services Claims” 

Extended Term to December 31, 2019 
$4,638,051 

Amendment No. 3 July 9, 2019 / 
July 23, 2019 

Increased Amount by $342,872 
No Term Extension $4,980,923 

Amendment No. 4 Pending / 
Pending 

Increase Amount by $200,000 
Extend Term to March 31, 2020 $5,180,923 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  




